Situazione Meteo:

Temperatura: 25
Umidita: 72
Vento: 0,4
Condizione: SERENO

POOL
SOCIETR’
ATLETICA
ALTA UALLE SERIANA

Ordine arrivo  Num. - Cognome e Nome Anno Gruppo Tempo
1° 326 - Patelli Anna 1999 LIBERO 15.41
2° 358-Bini Maria 1965 SCICLUB 13 16.03
3° 364 - Mazzucchelli Paola 1965 LIBERO
4° 356 - Bellini Martina 1998 SCICLUB 13
5° 357 - Carrara Elisa 1996 SCICLUB 13
6° 414 -Troletti Antonella 1962 LIBERO
7° 418 - Balduzzi Giovanna 1963 SCICLUB 13
8° 417 - Balduzzi Marisa 1967 SCICLUB 13
9° 345 - Santus Roberta 1998 LIBERO

10° 380 - Santus Sara 1999 LIBERO
11° 360 - Scandella Eleonora 1975 GRUPPO AMICI MIRA
12° 343 - Marzupio Alessandra 1974 LIBERO
13° 393 - Novati Francesca 1963 G.P. LA MICHETTA
14° 399 - Schiavi Chiara 1998 LIBERO
15° 349 - Calzaferri Clara 1969 LIBERO
16° 419 -Ferri Rosa 1959 LIBERO
17° 340 - Mazzocchi Giulia 1999 LIBERO
18° 408 - Mistri Maria 1960 LIBERO
19° 382 - Pezzoni Sara 1980 LIBERO
20° 429 - Balduzzi Silvia 1986 SCICLUB 13
21° 427 - Longhi Daniela 1985 SCICLUB 13
22° 430 - Festa Maria Rosella 1986 LIBERO
23° 310 - Bertasa Chiara 1990 LIBERO
24° 311 - Bertocchi Nadia 1987 LIBERO
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Ordine arrivo

25°
26°
27°
28°

Num. - Cognome e Nome

313 -Bonandrini Lodovica
314 -Riccardi Marinella
423 - Cossali Maura

422 - Capelli Consuelo
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Anno

1970
1980
1975
1972

Gruppo

LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO

Tempo
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Ritiri :

Pettorale Nome Gruppo Sportivo Progressivo
438 Chioda Lorena LIBERO 1
362 Gabrieli Chiara GRUPPO AMICI MIRA 2
325 Noventa Eleonora LIBERO 3
375 Percassi Franca LIBERO 4
341 Scandella Loredana LIBERO 5
432 Testa Monica LIBERO 6
435 Verzelletti Miriam LIBERO 7
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